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Ders Planı Oluşturuldu:19.09.2022 aSc k12 Bilişim Ders Planlama

1/ Z.ILHT1013
ARAPÇA

METİNLER -I

ÖĞR. GÖR. AHMET CEVDET
KARACA

115

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. HASAN ŞÜKRÜ
ABANOZ

109

1/ Z.ILHT1013
ARAPÇA

METİNLER -I

ÖĞR. GÖR. AHMET CEVDET
KARACA

104

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. MUSTAFA
KURUKIZ

101

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. DURSUN ALİ
KARGIN

102

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. NUR KUBRA
DEMİRCİ

111

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. HANDAN AKDAŞ

107

1/ Z.ILHT1017
KUR'AN-I KERİM

OKUMA VE
TECVİD - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. LACHIN GULIYEV

108

1/ Z.ILHT1003
TEFSİR TARİHİ

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ MAHMUT
AYYILDIZ

115

Z.ILHT1011
SİYER

DOÇ. DR. CUMA KARAN

115

Z.YDB1001
İNGİLİZCE - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. ŞADIMAN
HUNUTLU

115

Z.ILHT1011
SİYER

DOÇ. DR. CUMA KARAN

Amfi 1

S.IOMD1001
Eğitime Giriş

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ CEVAD
SIDDIKİ

Amfi 2

S.IOMD1001
Eğitime Giriş

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ CEVAD
SIDDIKİ

209

Z.YDB1001
İNGİLİZCE - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. ŞADIMAN
HUNUTLU

108

Z.YDB1001
İNGİLİZCE - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. ŞADIMAN
HUNUTLU

108

1/ Z.ILHT1003
TEFSİR TARİHİ

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ MAHMUT
AYYILDIZ

115

1/ Z.ILHT1007
İSLAM İTİKAD

ESASLARI

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ ZÜLEYHA
BİRİNCİ

112

1/ Z.ILHT1015
DİNİ MUSİKİ

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ İBRAHİM
EROL

Amfi 2

1/ Z.TDB1001
TÜRK DİLİ - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. HACER DENİZ

UZ-1

1/ Z.ILHT1007
İSLAM İTİKAD

ESASLARI

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ ZÜLEYHA
BİRİNCİ

112

1/ Z.ILHT1015
DİNİ MUSİKİ

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ İBRAHİM
EROL

Amfi 2

1/ Z.TDB1001
TÜRK DİLİ - I

ÖĞR. GÖR. HACER DENİZ

UZ-1

1/  Z.ILH1011
ISLAM IBADET

ESASLARI I
(2018

MÜFREDATI)

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ AHMET B.
MANAV

109

1/ Z.ILHT1001
HADİS TARİHİ

DOÇ. DR. SELİM DEMİRCİ

108

1/ Z.ILHT1009
OSMANLI
TÜRKÇESİ

ÖĞR. GÖR. FATİH SULTAN
DEMİR

209

1/ Z.AITB1001
ATATÜRK

İLKELERİ VE
İNKILAP TARİHİ

- I

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ NURETTİN
ÇAKICI

UZ-1

1/ Z.ILHT1001
HADİS TARİHİ

DOÇ. DR. SELİM DEMİRCİ

209

1/ Z.ILHT1009
OSMANLI
TÜRKÇESİ

ÖĞR. GÖR. FATİH SULTAN
DEMİR

209

1/ Z.AITB1001
ATATÜRK

İLKELERİ VE
İNKILAP TARİHİ

- I

DR. ÖĞR. ÜYESİ NURETTİN
ÇAKICI

UZ-1

Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1/A 1/B 1/C 1/D 1/E 1/F
1

8:30
9:15

1
8:30
9:15

2
9:30
10:15

2
9:30
10:15

3
10:30
11:15

3
10:30
11:15

3
10:30
11:15

4
11:30
12:15

4
11:30
12:15

4
11:30
12:15

5
13:00
13:45

5
13:00
13:45

5
13:00
13:45

5
13:00
13:45

5
13:00
13:45

5
13:00
13:45

6
14:00
14:45

6
14:00
14:45

6
14:00
14:45

6
14:00
14:45

6
14:00
14:45

6
14:00
14:45

7
15:00
15:45

7
15:00
15:45

7
15:00
15:45

7
15:00
15:45

8
15:45
16:30

8
15:45
16:30

8
15:45
16:30

Toplu Çarşaf Liste : Sınıflar


